TRIMECCANICA S.R.L - Via Cosmo Mollica Alagona, sn 95121 - Catania (IT)
www.trimeccanica.com - sales@trimeccanica.com /  +39 095292399  +39 095292454
FOR SKID STEER AND COMPACT TRACK
LOADERS
Standard front-loading bucket “LBC” designed for wheels and chains machines as
SKID LOADERS and TRACK LOADERS. The ideal choice for handling lightweight
materials, for different working conditions of excavation, loading and unloading,
for levelling and flattening the ground. There are 8 different models available
depending on the width from 36” to 80” and carriageway from 936mm to 2030mm.
Prearranged for
teeth and
additional blade
ID Serial Number Non-slip
footplates
LBC
SERIES
LBC.V25.1
LBC
SKID LOADING BUCKET
Made in Italy
Technical features
Article L(")
Thickness (mm)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
HB200 S355 S355 HB450 S355 S355 HB400
L53.LBC.036 36 150 X 20 5 5 8 8 8 152 X 19
L53.LBC.044 44 150 X 20 5 5 10 8 8 152 X 19
L53.LBC.050 50 150 X 20 5 5 10 8 8 152 X 19
L53.LBC.055 55 150 X 20 5 5 10 8 8 152 X 19
L53.LBC.062 62 150 X 20 5 5 10 8 8 152 X 19
L53.LBC.068 68 150 X 20 5 5 10 8 8 152 X 19
L53.LBC.074 74 150 X 20 5 5 10 8 8 152 X 19
L53.LBC.080 80 150 X 20 5 5 10 8 8 152 X 19
Equipment
Article F (STD) T R (KIT)
L53.LBC.036 SI 5 x E20.10 LR.152020D36F5
L53.LBC.044 SI 5 x E20.10 LR.152020D44F5